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Session 5

FRI 22 JAN 2021  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 132 Light Fly (46kg) KOZHAMANOV Al-Mamed ALM

MAKSOTOV Tilek ZKO BLUE DSQ R3 2:39

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN Kairat PVLR

KSTR

NUR

ALMR

KARR

SAGIEV Daulet

KAZIN Uzbek

ASHIMOV Erbolat

SUIENYSH Ermek

AKHMETOVA Danara

18:18

17:19

17:19

18:18

17:19

RED

BLUE

2 133 Light Fly (46kg) KARAP Ernar VKO

SAKTAGANOV Imangali MNGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ZHAKIPOV SHY

NUR

ALMR

KARR

KSTR

BATYROV Nurbek

ASHIMOV Erbolat

SUIENYSH Ermek

AKHMETOVA Danara

KAZIN Uzbek

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 134 Light Fly (46kg) TURALIN Oralkhan AQTR

ABDRAMAN Bekzat ZHMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NUR ASHIMOV Erbolat VKO

ZKO

ALM

PVLR

KZLR

SAFIN Kairat

KONARBAEV Nursultan

ESHMAGANBETOV

SAGIEV Daulet

ABAIKHAN Dimash

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 135 Light Fly (46kg) NURLYBAEV Ramazan KARR

TURAKULOV Ravshan TURR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV Darkhan ALMR

KSTR

ZKO

PVLR

VKO

SUIENYSH Ermek

KAZIN Uzbek

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SAGIEV Daulet

SAFIN Kairat

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 136 Fly (49kg) MURATULY Kenzhe ALMR

SABIT Kainar NUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM SHOLABAEV KZLR

VKO

ALM

ZKO

KSTR

ABAIKHAN Dimash

SAFIN Kairat

ESHMAGANBETOV

KONARBAEV Nursultan

KAZIN Uzbek

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 137 Fly (49kg) TURSYNBAI Bakbergen KZLR

KAIPANOV Artur ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek VKO

ALM

KARR

ZKO

PVLR

SAFIN Kairat

ZHAKIPOV

AKHMETOVA Danara

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SAGIEV Daulet

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 138 Fly (49kg) NYSHANBAEV Sevdier SHY

KADIR Agazhan MNGR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR AKHMETOVA Danara VKO

ALM

ALM

ALMR

ZKO

SAFIN Kairat

ASHIROV Darkhan

ESHMAGANBETOV

SUIENYSH Ermek

KONARBAEV Nursultan

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 139 Fly (49kg) SAKTAGANOV Esbolat KSTR

TASHKENBAI Sanzhar NUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIEV Daulet KZLR

ALM

ZKO

VKO

SHY

ABAIKHAN Dimash

ZHAKIPOV

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SAFIN Kairat

BATYROV Nurbek

26:30

24:30

26:30

25:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

9 140 Bantam (52kg) SHABANBAEV Daniyar AKMR

DYUSEKENOV Gabbas PVLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ESHMAGANBETOV KSTR

ZKO

KARR

ALMR

NUR

KAZIN Uzbek

KONARBAEV Nursultan

AKHMETOVA Danara

SUIENYSH Ermek

ASHIMOV Erbolat

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 141 Bantam (52kg) ZHUMABAEV Zhandos SHY

TURDAN Erkhan ZHMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV Darkhan KZLR

NUR

ZKO

ALM

PVLR

ABAIKHAN Dimash

ASHIMOV Erbolat

KONARBAEV Nursultan

ZHAKIPOV

SAGIEV Daulet

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 142 Bantam (52kg) ALDAMZHAROV Bekzat AQTR

ABBAS Erkhan ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO KONARBAEV Nursultan VKO

SHY

KARR

KSTR

ALM

SAFIN Kairat

BATYROV Nurbek

AKHMETOVA Danara

KAZIN Uzbek

SHOLABAEV

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 143 Bantam (52kg) TUREBEKOV Didar KARR

TEMIRZHANOV Berik PVLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM SHOLABAEV ALM

VKO

ALMR

NUR

ZKO

ZHAKIPOV

SAFIN Kairat

SUIENYSH Ermek

ASHIMOV Erbolat

KONARBAEV Nursultan

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 144 Light (56kg) PRYALI Bekzat ZHMR

ABDIKADIROV Uralbek NUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ZHAKIPOV KARR

SHY

VKO

ALM

KZLR

AKHMETOVA Danara

BATYROV Nurbek

SAFIN Kairat

ESHMAGANBETOV

ABAIKHAN Dimash

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 145 Light (56kg) KONYSBAI Bekzat ATRR

ABDIZHAPPAR Asylbek SHY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NUR ASHIMOV Erbolat ZKO

ALMR

KSTR

ALM

VKO

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SUIENYSH Ermek

KAZIN Uzbek

ESHMAGANBETOV

SAFIN Kairat

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 146 Light (56kg) ABDIKARIM Abdygalym TURR

URASH Mukhammed NUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR AKHMETOVA Danara KZLR

VKO

PVLR

ZKO

ALM

ABAIKHAN Dimash

SAFIN Kairat

SAGIEV Daulet

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SHOLABAEV

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 147 Light (56kg) KARPULDA Meierbek ALMR

RAKHYMZHAN Ali AKMR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIEV Daulet SHY

KSTR

ALM

NUR

VKO

BATYROV Nurbek

KAZIN Uzbek

ASHIROV Darkhan

ASHIMOV Erbolat

SAFIN Kairat

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 148 Light Welter (60kg) SUINBAI Elnur ZHMR

ZHENIS Bekezhan ALMR

RED DSQ R2 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAIKHAN Dimash KARR

VKO

SHY

PVLR

ALM

AKHMETOVA Danara

SAFIN Kairat

BATYROV Nurbek

SAGIEV Daulet

ZHAKIPOV

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

18 149 Light Welter (60kg) BISAREV Akbar ALMR

ERMEK Erasyl KARR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NUR ASHIMOV Erbolat ZKO

VKO

PVLR

SHY

KSTR

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SAFIN Kairat

SAGIEV Daulet

BATYROV Nurbek

KAZIN Uzbek

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 150 Light Welter (60kg) MAKHASHOV Islam ZHMR

SAGYN Arman TURR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENYSH Ermek KARR

ALM

PVLR

KZLR

ZKO

AKHMETOVA Danara

ESHMAGANBETOV

SAGIEV Daulet

ABAIKHAN Dimash

KONARBAEV Nursultan

27:28

26:29

27:28

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

20 151 Light Welter (60kg) SYDYKBEKOV Batyr ALM

KUZEUBAEV Ruslan VKO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek NUR

PVLR

KSTR

ZKO

KZLR

ASHIMOV Erbolat

SAGIEV Daulet

KAZIN Uzbek

KONARBAEV Nursultan

ABAIKHAN Dimash

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 152 Welter (64kg) NURASHEV Altair KARR

SMAN Abylai ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN Kairat KZLR

ZKO

PVLR

KSTR

SHY

ABAIKHAN Dimash

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SAGIEV Daulet

KAZIN Uzbek

BATYROV Nurbek

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

22 153 Welter (64kg) UZENBAEV Nurlybek SHY

SATZHANOV Bauyrzhan VKO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR KAZIN Uzbek PVLR

KZLR

ALM

ZKO

ALMR

SAGIEV Daulet

ABAIKHAN Dimash

ZHAKIPOV

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SUIENYSH Ermek

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

23 154 Welter (64kg) ASYLKHAN Aibol ZHMR

SHAKHAR Ruslan TURR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ESHMAGANBETOV NUR

VKO

ALMR

PVLR

KZLR

ASHIMOV Erbolat

SAFIN Kairat

SUIENYSH Ermek

SAGIEV Daulet

ABAIKHAN Dimash

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

24 155 Welter (64kg) SERIK Abzal SHY

DEMBOLSYNOV Ayan MNGR

RED RSC R3 2:24

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENYSH Ermek KSTR

KARR

ZKO

ALM

PVLR

KAZIN Uzbek

AKHMETOVA Danara

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SHOLABAEV

SAGIEV Daulet

20:18

19:18

20:18

20:18

20:18
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RED

BLUE

25 156 Middle (69kg) KARSAKOV Merei ALM

NURUMBETOV Kuandyk ZKO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek KZLR

KSTR

PVLR

VKO

NUR

ABAIKHAN Dimash

KAZIN Uzbek

SAGIEV Daulet

SAFIN Kairat

ASHIMOV Erbolat

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

26 157 Middle (69kg) ALIASKAROV Bakbergen NUR

DAUETAI Ramazan TURR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat ALM

ZKO

PVLR

VKO

KARR

ESHMAGANBETOV

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SAGIEV Daulet

SAFIN Kairat

AKHMETOVA Danara

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

27 158 Middle (69kg) BABAKHANOV Toktasyn ZHMR

TEMIRBAI Bekarys SHY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAIKHAN Dimash ZKO

PVLR

NUR

VKO

ALM

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SAGIEV Daulet

ASHIMOV Erbolat

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ESHMAGANBETOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

28 159 Middle (69kg) ZHANDARBEK Adilzhan TURR

ARMANULY Armat ALM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO KONARBAEV Nursultan ALMR

KARR

NUR

VKO

KSTR

SUIENYSH Ermek

AKHMETOVA Danara

ASHIMOV Erbolat

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

KAZIN Uzbek

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

29 160 Light Heavy (75kg) BOZGUL Erbol KZLR

BABAKHANOV Sultan ZHMR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUEV Ruslan PVLR

SHY

ALMR

TURR

KARR

SAGIEV Daulet

BATYROV Nurbek

SUIENYSH Ermek

OSPANBAEV Erzhan

AKHMETOVA Danara

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

30 161 Light Heavy (75kg) TATAROV Abai SHY

DOSYMBEK Ernar ALMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR KAZIN Uzbek VKO

NUR

ZKO

MNGR

ALM

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ASHIMOV Erbolat

KONARBAEV Nursultan

BIBUEV Ruslan

ESHMAGANBETOV

27:29

27:29

27:29

26:30

26:28

RED

BLUE

31 162 Light Heavy (75kg) ASHIROV Ilyar ALM

KENZHEBEKOV Ramazan ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR OSPANBAEV Erzhan SHY

PVLR

KARR

VKO

KSTR

BATYROV Nurbek

SAGIEV Daulet

AKHMETOVA Danara

SAFIN Kairat

KAZIN Uzbek

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

32 163 Light Heavy (75kg) SHANZHARKHAN Rakhymzhan KZLR

TELEUBEK Arnur NUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat TURR

KSTR

MNGR

ALMR

SHY

OSPANBAEV Erzhan

KAZIN Uzbek

BIBUEV Ruslan

SUIENYSH Ermek

BATYROV Nurbek

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

33 164 Heavy (81kg) MUKATAEV Temirlan NUR

ALDANYSHOV Zhusip KZLR

RED RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUEV Ruslan VKO

TURR

ALM

ALMR

PVLR

SAFIN Kairat

OSPANBAEV Erzhan

TUIMENKULOV Gairat

SUIENYSH Ermek

SAGIEV Daulet

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

34 165 Heavy (81kg) BATYRBEK Beknur ALM

SHAMSHA Sultan ALMR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat KZLR

ZKO

NUR

SHY

KARR

ABAIKHAN Dimash

KONARBAEV Nursultan

ASHIMOV Erbolat

BATYROV Nurbek

AKHMETOVA Danara

29:28

28:29

29:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

35 166 Heavy (81kg) MAMYR Dauren SHY

AIBARULY Sultan ZHMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAIKHAN Dimash ALMR

MNGR

VKO

PVLR

ALM

SUIENYSH Ermek

BIBUEV Ruslan

SAFIN Kairat

SAGIEV Daulet

ESHMAGANBETOV

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

36 167 Heavy (81kg) SOVETOV Erkebulan KARR

SABYRZHANOV Ayan VKO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR OSPANBAEV Erzhan ZKO

KSTR

KZLR

SHY

ALM

KONARBAEV Nursultan

KAZIN Uzbek

ABAIKHAN Dimash

BATYROV Nurbek

ESHMAGANBETOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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